
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, February 02 2025 6:07:36pm
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Event 145a: JM19 3000m Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 27 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast CC) 3:17.883
Half Lap 13.319 (1)

Lap 1 22.068 22.068 (1)
Lap 2 16.367 38.436 (1)
Lap 3 16.039 54.475 (1)
Lap 4 16.077 1:10.553 (1)
Lap 5 16.110 1:26.663 (1)
Lap 6 16.076 1:42.740 (1)
Lap 7 15.896 1:58.636 (1)
Lap 8 15.923 2:14.560 (1)
Lap 9 15.893 2:30.453 (1)

Lap 10 15.920 2:46.374 (1)
Lap 11 15.829 3:02.204 (1)
Lap 12 15.679 3:17.883 (1)

2. 39 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 3:23.976 +6.093
Half Lap 14.239 14.239 (2)

Lap 1 22.890 22.890 (2)
Lap 2 16.227 39.118 (2)
Lap 3 16.224 55.343 (2)
Lap 4 16.541 1:11.884 (2)
Lap 5 16.498 1:28.382 (2)
Lap 6 16.465 1:44.848 (2)
Lap 7 16.538 2:01.387 (2)
Lap 8 16.358 2:17.745 (2)
Lap 9 16.352 2:34.098 (2)

Lap 10 16.569 2:50.667 (2)
Lap 11 16.697 3:07.364 (2)
Lap 12 16.612 3:23.976 (2)


